ZK7425-AX00-Axxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7425-AX00-Axxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.1 | Page 1 of 6
B40, flange front assembly, straight, short, male+female, pins 4+PE+4,
EtherCAT-coded – RJ45, plug, straight, male, 4-pin – open end, 5-wire
Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B Head C
Rated voltage - 150 V -

CE, UL
CE yes
Ordering information Length
ZK7425-AX00-A010 1.00 m
ZK7425-AX00-A030 3.00 m
ZK7425-AX00-Axxx www.beckhoff.com/ZK7425-AX00-Axxx
Technical changes reserved
Revision 1.1 | Page 6 of 6
ZK7425-AX00-A050 5.00 m
Accessories
ZS7400-B009 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, red, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B010 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, yellow, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B011 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, blue, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B012 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, green, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B013 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, orange, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B014 B40 color coding flange for front/rear assembly, gray, packaging unit = 10 pieces
ZS7400-B001 B40 protection cap, socket/flange, plastic, IP67, packaging unit = 10 pieces, including
loss protection
ZS7400-B002 B40 protection cap, socket/flange, metal, IP67, packaging unit = 5 pieces, including loss
protection
Beckhoff®, ATRO®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, MX-System®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TC/BSD®, TwinCAT®,
TwinCAT/BSD®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XPlanar® and XTS® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other designations
used in this publication may be trademarks whose use by third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights of the owners.